
CONSOLIDATED SOCIAL SERVICE FUNDING SCHEDULE 
FY 2006-2007 

 

 
DATE 

 
DAY OF 
WEEK 

 
ACTION 

3/8/06 Wednesday • Request NG display ad for Saturday, March 11 
• Add dates to City’s website calendar 
• (Also display ad for CON PLAN & AAP comment 

period & public hearing) 
• Mail copy of display ad to social service agencies & 

others (also FAX to media) 

3/9/06 Thursday Confirm with IS that application will be on city’s website 

3/11/06 Saturday NG Display Ad announcing availability of applications & 
due dates 

3/13/06 Monday Applications available on City building, Cunningham 
Township office, and City’s website 

4/10/06 Monday Discuss Schedule – Committee of the Whole  

4/13/06 Thursday Applications due by 4:00 p.m. in CDS 

4/17/06 Monday Applications & matrix information provided to Council 
members at Regular Meeting 

4/17/06 Monday Request Kelly Cundiff to remove CSSF application from 
City website 

4/18/06 or 
4/19/06 

Tuesday or 
Wednesday 

Letters to be sent to agencies re: presentation 
schedule, along with agenda of meeting 

4/24/06 
&/or 

  

4/25/06 

Monday or 
Tuesday 

Committee or special meeting review of social service 
allocations / agency presentations; start @ 5:30pm, with 
box dinners?   

5/1/06 Monday Council review of social service allocations (first 
chance) 
 

5/15/06 Monday Council decision on social service allocations (last 
chance) 


